LIGHTING DESIGN

BRANDON STIRLING BAKER

www.stirlingbaker.com ¢ bbakerstudio@gmail.com

lllinoise - Broadway
lllinoise - New York Premiere
lllinoise - Chicago Premiere

Concerto for Two Pianos - World Premiere

Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - Germany
Raymonda - Premiere

Dig the Say - World Premiere

Coloring Silent Space - World Premiere
Midnight Riff- World Premiere
Cinderella - Premiere

Sleepwalkers Encyclopedia - World Premeire
Copland Dance Episodes - World Premiere

Heatscape - Spain Premiere
Everywhere We Go

lllinoise - World Premiere

The Times Are Racing

Year of the Rabbit- TN Premiere

Sea Change - World Premiere

Under the Folding Sky - World Premiere
If you run, I mightfall - World Premiere

A Squiggle is Dot - World Premiere

The Wait- Colorado Premiere

Form and Gesture - World Premiere
Barre Project Blakeworks IV

Barre Project Blakeworks IV

Turn It Out, UK Premiere

Time Spell - London Premiere

Hip Hop Nutcracker (National Tour)
Resplendent Fantasy

Petrichor

La Mer

Don Quixote

Heatscape - Finland Premiere

Solitare - World Premiere

Sibelius - World Premiere

In a Sentimental Mood - World Premiere
Blakeworks Il : Barre Project- NY Premiere
Time Spell - World Premiere

The Law of Mosaics- World Premiere
Everywhere We Go - Australian Premiere
Partita -World Premiere

Emanon In Two Movements - World Premiere

Blakeworks Il - World Premiere
Ruths Dance - World Premiere
Point of Departure - World Premiere
Devils Eye - World Premiere

Chaptered in Fragments - World Premiere

Page 1 of 3

Justin Peck, Director

Justin Peck, Director

Justin Peck, Director

Tiler Peck, Choreographer

Justin Peck, Choreographer
Mikko Nissinen, Director

Justin Peck, Choreographer
Jessica Lang, Choreographer
DwightRhoden, Choreographer
Mikko Nissinen, Director

Janie Taylor, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Director

Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Jamar Roberts, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer

Kyle Abraham, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Mykal Stromile, Choreographer
William Forsythe, Choreographer
William Forsythe, Choreographer
Tiler Peck, Director/Choreographer
Michelle Dorrance, Choreographer
Jennifer Weber, Director

Amy Hall Garner, Choreographer
Pontus Lidberg, Choreographer
Nannine Linning, Choreographer
Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Lauren Lovette, Choreographer
Jorma Elo, Choreographer
Jamar Roberts, Choreographer
William Forsythe, Choreographer
Michelle Dorrance, Choreographer
Pam Tanowitz, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Jamar Roberts, Choreographer
William Forsythe, Choreographer
Jorma Elo, Choreographer

Tiler Peck, Choreographer
Stephen Galloway, Choreographer
Lia Ciro,Choreographer

St. James Theater, New York

Park Avenue Armory, New York

Chicago Shakespeare Theater, Chicago, IL
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY
Semperoper Dresden, Germany

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY
Washington Ballet, Kennedy Center, DC
Washington Ballet, Kennedy Center, DC
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

LA Dance Project, Los Angeles, CA

New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY
Compafiia Nacional de Danza, Madrid, Spain
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Bard Fisher Center, New York

BalletMet, OH

Nashville Ballet, TN

Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL

Houston Ballet, Houston, TX

Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Dance Theater of Harlem, City Center, NY
Dance Theater of Harlem, Annenberg Center, PA
Sadlers Wells Theatre, London

Sadlers Wells Theatre, London

National Tour, USA

Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL

Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Finnish National Ballet, Helsinki, Finland
Paul Taylor Dance Company,Lincoln Center, NY
Finnish National Ballet, Helsinki, Finland

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, Lincoln Center

New York City Center, Main Stage, NY

New York City Center, Main Stage, NY

New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY
Australian Ballet, Melbourne, Australia

New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022



Kites - World Premiere
Slipstream - World Premiere

Butterflies Don't Write Books - World Premiere

The Times Are Racing - West Coast Premiere
The Hip Hop Nutcracker

Apollo: Sound/Stage LA Philharmonic
Holding Space - World Premiere

You are the Golden Hour - World Premiere
Blakeworks Il : Barre Project

The Times Are Racing - Chicago Premiere
Tsyukio - Revival

Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - FL Premiere
Year of the Rabbit - HK Premiere

Roomful of Teeth & Caroline Shaw

Bright- World Premiere

Ode - World Premiere

Reflections - World Premiere

In The Countenance ofKings - PNB Premiere
Giselle - New Production

Rhapsody in Blue - World Premiere

Carolina Shout! - World Premiere

One More Time with Feeling - World Premiere

The Personal Element- World Premiere
New American Romance - World Premiere
Kennedy Center Demo Series

Rodin - Revival

Vestris - Revival

Pas de Quatre - Revival

Glass Handel - NY Premiere

Glass Handel - World Premiere

Sleep Well Beast - World Premiere

They Try To Tell Us - World Premiere

Rise Wait Climb Through - World Premiere
Ex Pluribus Unum - World Premiere
Heatscape - Germany Premiere
Impermanence - World Premiere

Easy - World Premiere

Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - CAPremiere
Bold Moves: 3 World Premieres

The Times Are Racing - World Premiere
Daphnis et Chloé - Germany Premiere
Members Don't Get Weary - World Premiere
Year of the Rabbit- Chicago Premiere

In Transit- World Premiere

Year of the Rabbit - Houston Premiere
Nutcracker Suite, LA Philharmonic - Premiere
The Most Incredible Thing - World Premiere
Year of the Rabbit - European Premiere

In the Countenance of Kings - World Premiere

Year of the Rabbit - PNB Premiere
Helix - NY Premiere

Page 2 of 3

Shantell Martin, Choreographer
Claudia Schreier, Choreographer
Melissa Toogood, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Jennifer Weber, Choreographer
Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director
Jamar Roberts, Choreographer
Jamar Roberts, Choreographer
William Forsythe, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Helen Pickett, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Caroline Shaw, Composer

Justin Peck, Choreographer
Jamar Roberts, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Larissa Pomerenko, Staging
Paulo Arrias, Choreographer
Michelle Dorrance, Choreo.

Pam Tanowtiz, Choreographer
Alonzo King, Choreographer
James Whiteside, Choreographer
Damian Woetzel, Artistic Director
Leonid Yakobsin/Mikko Nissinen,
Leonid Yakobsin/Mikko Nissinen,
Leonid Yakobsin/Mikko Nissinen,
Anthony Roth Costanzo, Dir.
Anthony Roth Costanzo, Dir.
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck/Michelle Dorrance
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Michelle Dorrance, Choreo.
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Ernst Meisner, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Peck, Weare, Archibald, Choreo.
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Benjamin Millepied, Choreo.
Jamar Roberts, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Ernst Meisner, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Melissa Barak, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer
Justin Peck, Choreographer

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Pacific Northwest Ballet, Seattle WA

National Tour, USA

Hollywood Bowl, Los Angeles, CA

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY
CLIStudios, Los Angeles, CA

Joffrey Ballet, Chicago, IL

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL

Hong Kong Ballet, Hong Kong, China

Solomon R. Guggenheim Museum, NY

New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY
Houston Ballet, Houston, TX

Pacific Northwest Ballet, Seattle WA

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Kennedy Center, Washington DC

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA

Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA
Cathedral of Saint John the Divine, NY

Opera Philadelphia / Barnes Foundation, PA
New York City Center, Fall For Dance, NY
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado
Dresden Semperoper Ballet, Dresden, Germany
Dutch National Ballet, Amsterdam, Netherlands
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY

San Francisco Ballet, Opera House, CA
Cincinatti Ballet, Aronoff Center, Ohio

New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY

Berlin Staatsballett, Berlin, Germany

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY
The Joffrey Ballet, Auditorium Theatre, Chicago, IL
Dutch National Ballet, Amsterdam, Netherlands
Houston Ballet, Houston, TX

Walt Disney Concert Hall, Los Angeles, CA

New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY

Dutch National Ballet, Amsterdam, Netherlands
San Francisco Ballet, Opera House, CA

Pacific Northwest Ballet, WA

LA Dance Project, Joyce Theater, NY

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016



Martha Graham Duets - NY Premiere Benjamin Millepied, Director LA Dance Project, Joyce Theater, NY 2016
Year of the Rabbit - MCB Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL 2016
Heatscape - World Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Miami City Ballet, Kravis Center, FL 2015
Chutes and Ladders - PA Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Pennsylvania Ballet, Miriam Theater, PA 2016
Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - World Justin Peck, Choreographer New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY 2015
Passacaglia & Fugue - PTAMD Premiere Doris Humphrey, Choreographer ~ Paul Taylor Dance Company,Lincoln Center, NY 2015
Murder Ballads - Paris Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Theatre du Chatelet, Paris 2014
Everywhere We Go - World Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY 2014
Murder Ballads - UK Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Sadlers Wells Theatre, London 2013
Murder Ballads - World Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Maison de la Danse * Lyon, France 2013
The Bright Motion - World Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer New York City Center, Fall For Dance, NY 2013
Murder Ballads - NY Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Brooklyn Academy of Music, Opera House, NY 2014
Year of the Rabbit- World Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY 2012
LIGHTING DIRECTOR

Boston Ballet Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director Boston Opera House, MA 18-Pres
Boston Ballet: Paris Tour Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director Théatre des Champs-Elysées, Paris 2024
Boston Ballet: Paris Tour Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director Théatre des Champs-Elysées, Paris 2019
Alvin Ailey Il Troy Powell, Artistic Director North America Tour + Canada « Europe 14-17
LA Music Center: Ballet Now Festival Tiler Peck, Artistic Director Dorothy Chandler Pavillion, Los Angeles, CA 2017
LA Music Center: Ballet Now Festival Herman Cornejo, Artistic Director Dorothy Chandler Pavillion, Los Angeles, CA 2015
Jssica Lang Dance Company Jessica Lang, Artistic Director North America Tour « Canada * Europe * Israel 2016-18
Jose Limon Dance Company Carla Maxwell, Artistic Director North America Tour ¢ Europe * South America Tour ~ 2013-14
Tom Gold Dance Company Tom Gold, Artistic Director Havana Ballet Festival, Havana, Cuba 2014
EDUCATION

California Institute of the Arts Valencia, California BFA, Lighting Design

Royal Scottish Academy of Music & Drama Glasgow, Scotland Design Exchange, Scenography

Yale School of Drama New Haven, CT Special Research Fellow in Design

AWARDS

Knight of lllumination Award for Dance (USA) 2019
Lotos Foundation Prize 2016
FELLOWSHIPS

Center for Balletand the Arts at NYU New York University 2018
Gilbert V. Hemsley Lighting Internship New York City Ballet, New York City Opera, Alvin Ailey 2010
TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Vassar College Adjunct Professor of Design Intro to Scenography 22-23
Vassar College Adjunct Professor of Design Intro to Lighting Design 22-23
Vassar College Adjunct Professor of Design Intro to Lighting Design 20-21
Vassar College Adjunct Professor of Design Intro to Stage Management 20-21
Vassar College Guest Lecturer Intro Lighting for Dance 2023
Fordham Unviersity Guest Professor: 1 Semester Narrative and Design 2018
Yale (Undergrad) Guest Lecturer Narrative and Design: David Ives Design Analysis 2020
Yale (Undergrad) Guest Lecturer Narrative and Design: Aesthetics of Dance & Light 2018
California Institute of the Arts Guest Lecturer BFALighting Design 1: Documentation & Design 2018
California Institute of the Arts Guest Lecturer Aesthetics of Dance Design 2018
Carnegie Mellon Guest Lecturer Lighting for Dance 2023
Boston University Guest Lecturer Lighting for Dance 2019
Ramapo College Guest Lecturer Intro to Scenic Design 2018

Page 3 of 3



