LIGHTING DESIGN

Illinoise - Broadway Illinoise - New York Premiere Illinoise - Chicago Premiere Concerto for Two Pianos - World Premiere Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - Germany Raymonda - Premiere Dig the Say - World Premiere Coloring Silent Space - World Premiere Midnight Riff- World Premiere **Cinderella - Premiere** Sleepwalkers Encyclopedia - World Premeire Copland Dance Episodes - World Premiere Heatscape - Spain Premiere Everywhere We Go Illinoise - World Premiere The Times Are Racing Year of the Rabbit - TN Premiere Sea Change - World Premiere Under the Folding Sky - World Premiere If you run, I might fall - World Premiere A Squiggle is Dot - World Premiere The Wait - Colorado Premiere Form and Gesture - World Premiere Barre Project Blakeworks IV Barre Project Blakeworks IV Turn It Out, UK Premiere Time Spell - London Premiere Hip Hop Nutcracker (National Tour) **Resplendent Fantasy** Petrichor La Mer Don Quixote Heatscape - Finland Premiere Solitare - World Premiere Sibelius - World Premiere In a Sentimental Mood - World Premiere Blakeworks II : Barre Project - NY Premiere Time Spell - World Premiere The Law of Mosaics- World Premiere Everywhere We Go - Australian Premiere Partita -World Premiere Emanon In Two Movements - World Premiere Blakeworks III - World Premiere Ruths Dance - World Premiere Point of Departure - World Premiere **Devils Eye - World Premiere Chaptered in Fragments - World Premiere**

Justin Peck, Director Justin Peck, Director Justin Peck, Director Tiler Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Mikko Nissinen, Director Justin Peck, Choreographer Jessica Lang, Choreographer Dwight Rhoden, Choreographer Mikko Nissinen, Director Janie Taylor, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Director Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Jamar Roberts, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Kyle Abraham, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Mykal Stromile, Choreographer William Forsythe, Choreographer William Forsythe, Choreographer Tiler Peck, Director/Choreographer Michelle Dorrance, Choreographer Jennifer Weber, Director Amy Hall Garner, Choreographer Pontus Lidberg, Choreographer Nannine Linning, Choreographer Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director Justin Peck, Choreographer Lauren Lovette, Choreographer Jorma Elo, Choreographer Jamar Roberts, Choreographer William Forsythe, Choreographer Michelle Dorrance, Choreographer Pam Tanowitz, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Jamar Roberts, Choreographer William Forsythe, Choreographer Jorma Elo, Choreographer Tiler Peck, Choreographer Stephen Galloway, Choreographer Lia Ciro, Choreographer

St. James Theater, New York	2024
Park Avenue Armory, New York	2024
Chicago Shakespeare Theater, Chicago, IL	2024
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2024
Semperoper Dresden, Germany	2024
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2024
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2024
Washington Ballet, Kennedy Center, DC	2024
Washington Ballet, Kennedy Center, DC	2024
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2024
LA Dance Project, Los Angeles, CA	2024
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2024
Compañía Nacional de Danza, Madrid, Spain	2023
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2023
Bard Fisher Center, New York	2023
BalletMet, OH	2023
Nashville Ballet, TN	2023
Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL	2023
Houston Ballet, Houston, TX	2023
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2023
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2023
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2023
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2023
Dance Theater of Harlem, City Center, NY	2023
Dance Theater of Harlem, Annenberg Center, PA	2023
Sadlers Wells Theatre, London	2023
Sadlers Wells Theatre, London	2023
National Tour, USA	2023
Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL	2023
Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL	2023
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2023
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2023
Finnish National Ballet, Helsinki, Finland	2022
Paul Taylor Dance Company,Lincoln Center, NY	2022
Finnish National Ballet, Helsinki, Finland	2022
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, Lincoln Center	2022
New York City Center, Main Stage, NY	2022
New York City Center, Main Stage, NY	2022
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2022
Australian Ballet, Melbourne, Australia	2022
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2022
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2022
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2022
•	
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2022
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2022
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2022
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2022

Kites - World Premiere Slipstream - World Premiere Butterflies Don't Write Books - World Premiere The Times Are Racing - West Coast Premiere The Hip Hop Nutcracker Apollo: Sound/Stage LA Philharmonic Holding Space - World Premiere You are the Golden Hour - World Premiere Blakeworks II : Barre Project The Times Are Racing - Chicago Premiere Tsyukio - Revival Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - FL Premiere Year of the Rabbit - HK Premiere Roomful of Teeth & Caroline Shaw Bright - World Premiere Ode - World Premiere **Reflections - World Premiere** In The Countenance of Kings - PNB Premiere **Giselle - New Production** Rhapsody in Blue - World Premiere Carolina Shout! - World Premiere One More Time with Feeling - World Premiere Pam Tanowtiz, Choreographer The Personal Element - World Premiere New American Romance - World Premiere Kennedy Center Demo Series Rodin - Revival Vestris - Revival Pas de Quatre - Revival Glass Handel - NY Premiere Glass Handel - World Premiere Sleep Well Beast - World Premiere They Try To Tell Us - World Premiere Rise Wait Climb Through - World Premiere Ex Pluribus Unum - World Premiere Heatscape - Germany Premiere Impermanence - World Premiere Easy - World Premiere Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - CA Premiere Bold Moves: 3 World Premieres The Times Are Racing - World Premiere Daphnis et Chloé - Germany Premiere Members Don't Get Weary - World Premiere Year of the Rabbit - Chicago Premiere In Transit - World Premiere Year of the Rabbit - Houston Premiere Nutcracker Suite, LA Philharmonic - Premiere The Most Incredible Thing - World Premiere Year of the Rabbit - European Premiere In the Countenance of Kings - World Premiere Justin Peck, Choreographer Year of the Rabbit - PNB Premiere Helix - NY Premiere

Shantell Martin, Choreographer Claudia Schreier, Choreographer Melissa Toogood, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Jennifer Weber, Choreographer Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director Jamar Roberts, Choreographer Jamar Roberts, Choreographer William Forsythe, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Helen Pickett, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Caroline Shaw, Composer Justin Peck, Choreographer Jamar Roberts, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Larissa Pomerenko, Staging Paulo Arrias, Choreographer Michelle Dorrance, Choreo. Alonzo King, Choreographer James Whiteside, Choreographer Damian Woetzel, Artistic Director Leonid Yakobsin/Mikko Nissinen, Leonid Yakobsin/Mikko Nissinen, Leonid Yakobsin/Mikko Nissinen, Anthony Roth Costanzo, Dir. Anthony Roth Costanzo, Dir. Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck/Michelle Dorrance Justin Peck, Choreographer Michelle Dorrance, Choreo, Justin Peck, Choreographer Ernst Meisner, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Peck, Weare, Archibald, Choreo. Justin Peck, Choreographer Benjamin Millepied, Choreo. Jamar Roberts, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Ernst Meisner, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Melissa Barak, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer

Pastan Pallat Pastan Onera Havan MA	2022
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2022 2022
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2022
Pacific Northwest Ballet, Seattle WA	2022
National Tour, USA	2022
	2021
Hollywood Bowl, Los Angeles, CA	
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY	2021
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY	2021
CLI Studios, Los Angeles, CA	2021
Joffrey Ballet, Chicago, IL	2020
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2020
Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL	2020
Hong Kong Ballet, Hong Kong, China	2019
Solomon R. Guggenheim Museum, NY	2019
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2019
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY	2019
Houston Ballet, Houston, TX	2019
Pacific Northwest Ballet, Seattle WA	2019
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2019
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2019
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2019
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2019
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2019
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2019
Kennedy Center, Washington DC	2019
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2019
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2019
Boston Ballet, Boston Opera House, MA	2019
Cathedral of Saint John the Divine, NY	2018
Opera Philadelphia / Barnes Foundation, PA	2018
New York City Center, Fall For Dance, NY	2018
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2018
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2018
Gerald Ford Amphitheater, Vail, Colorado	2018
Dresden Semperoper Ballet, Dresden, Germany	2018
Dutch National Ballet, Amsterdam, Netherlands	2018
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2018
San Francisco Ballet, Opera House, CA	2018
Cincinatti Ballet, Aronoff Center, Ohio	2018
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2017
Berlin Staatsballett, Berlin, Germany	2017
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, City Center, NY	2017
The Joffrey Ballet, Auditorium Theatre, Chicago, IL	2017
Dutch National Ballet, Amsterdam, Netherlands	2017
Houston Ballet, Houston, TX	2017
Walt Disney Concert Hall, Los Angeles, CA	2016
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2016
Dutch National Ballet, Amsterdam, Netherlands	2016
San Francisco Ballet, Opera House, CA	2016
Pacific Northwest Ballet, WA	2016
LA Dance Project, Joyce Theater, NY	2016

Martha Graham Duets - NY Premiere
Year of the Rabbit - MCB Premiere
Heatscape - World Premiere
Chutes and Ladders - PA Premiere
Rodeo Four Dance Episodes - World
Passacaglia & Fugue - PTAMD Premiere
Murder Ballads - Paris Premiere
Everywhere We Go - World Premiere
Murder Ballads - UK Premiere
Murder Ballads - World Premiere
The Bright Motion - World Premiere
Murder Ballads - NY Premiere
Year of the Rabbit - World Premiere

LIGHTING DIRECTOR

Boston Ballet Boston Ballet: Paris Tour Boston Ballet: Paris Tour Alvin Ailey II LA Music Center: Ballet Now Festival LA Music Center: Ballet Now Festival Jssica Lang Dance Company Jose Limon Dance Company Tom Gold Dance Company

EDUCATION

California Institute of the Arts Royal Scottish Academy of Music & Drama Yale School of Drama

AWARDS

Knight of Illumination Award for Dance (USA) Lotos Foundation Prize

FELLOWSHIPS

Center for Ballet and the Arts at NYU Gilbert V. Hemsley Lighting Internship

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Vassar College Vassar College Vassar College Vassar College Vassar College Fordham Unviersity Yale (Undergrad) Yale (Undergrad) California Institute of the Arts California Institute of the Arts Carnegie Mellon Boston University Ramapo College Adjunct Professor of Design Adjunct Professor of Design Adjunct Professor of Design Adjunct Professor of Design Guest Lecturer Guest Lecturer

Benjamin Millepied, Director Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer

Doris Humphrey, Choreographer Justin Peck, Choreographer

Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director

Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director

Mikko Nissinen, Artistic Director

Herman Cornejo, Artistic Director

Jessica Lang, Artistic Director

Carla Maxwell, Artistic Director

Tom Gold, Artistic Director

Valencia, California

Glasgow, Scotland

New Haven, CT

Troy Powell, Artistic Director

Tiler Peck, Artistic Director

LA Dance Project, Joyce Theater, NY	2016
Miami City Ballet, Arsht Center, FL	2016
Miami City Ballet, Kravis Center, FL	2015
Pennsylvania Ballet, Miriam Theater, PA	2016
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2015
Paul Taylor Dance Company,Lincoln Center, NY	2015
Theatre du Châtelet, Paris	2014
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2014
Sadlers Wells Theatre, London	2013
Maison de la Danse • Lyon, France	2013
New York City Center, Fall For Dance, NY	2013
Brooklyn Academy of Music, Opera House, NY	2014
New York City Ballet, Lincoln Center, NY	2012

Boston Opera House, MA	18-Pres
Théâtre des Champs-Elysées, Paris	2024
Théâtre des Champs-Elysées, Paris	2019
North America Tour • Canada • Europe	14-17
Dorothy Chandler Pavillion, Los Angeles, CA	2017
Dorothy Chandler Pavillion, Los Angeles, CA	2015
North America Tour • Canada • Europe • Israel	2016-18
North America Tour • Europe • South America Tour	2013-14
Havana Ballet Festival, Havana, Cuba	2014

BFA, Lighting Design Design Exchange, Scenography Special Research Fellow in Design

2019	
2016	

New York University2018New York City Ballet, New York City Opera, Alvin Ailey2010

Intro to Scenography	22-23
Intro to Lighting Design	22-23
Intro to Lighting Design	20-21
Intro to Stage Management	20-21
Intro Lighting for Dance	2023
Narrative and Design	2018
Narrative and Design: David Ives Design Analysis	2020
Narrative and Design: Aesthetics of Dance & Light	2018
BFA Lighting Design 1: Documentation & Design	2018
Aesthetics of Dance Design	2018
Lighting for Dance	2023
Lighting for Dance	2019
Intro to Scenic Design	2018